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Miles

10/29/23
10/30/23
10/31/23
11/1/23
11/2/23
11/3/23
11/4/23
11/5/23
11/6/23
11/7/23
11/9/23
11/12/23

11/15/2023 1342
Acres from IR and GPS

North American 1983 Datum. LatLong
Grid

3,937 acres at Nov 12, 2023 at 0700

Quaker Run
VA-VAS-230102

Progression Map

October 29, 2023 70 70
October 30, 2023 497 567
October 31, 2023 102 669
November 1, 2023 224 893
November 2, 2023 328 1,221
November 3, 2023 374 1,595
November 4, 2023 560 2,155
November 5, 2023 361 2,516
November 6, 2023 374 2,890
November 7, 2023 876 3,766
November 9, 2023 135 3,901
November 12, 2023 36 3,937

Growth Date Daily Growth Total Acreage


